Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
AC-DC Converter
Input Voltage 90-264VAC, 47-63Hz / 127-370VDC. Below 100VAC, derate load linearly to 90% at 90VAC
Power Factor EN61000-3-2 (0.98 @ 230VAC / 0.99 @115VAC at full load)
AC Input Current (typ.) 18A @ 115VAC / 9A @ 230VAC
Inrush Current 30A @ 115VAC / 45A @ 230VAC
Leakage Current <2.5mA @ 240VAC

•  High Efficiency up to 90%
•  +5V/0.5A Auxiliary Output
•  Intelligent LED Indicators
•  1.5U profile, High Power Density
•  Forced current sharing for parallel operation
•  Power OK signal (Power good, logic low)
•  Remote ON/OFF, Remote Sense function
•  OVP, OLP, OTP, SCP, Fan Failure Protections
Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
AC-DC Converter
Output Voltage and Current Ratings
MODEL OUTPUT MAX OUTPUT OVERVOLTAGE RIPPLE & LINE LOAD POWER EFF.
VOLTAGE CURRENT PROTECTION NOISE REG. REG. Max.
PAK1500-12 12V 125A 13.8-15.0V 150mV p-p ±0.5% ±1.0% 1500W 87%
PAK1500-15 15V 100A 17.0-19.0V 150mV p-p ±0.5% ±1.0% 1500W 88%
PAK1500-24 24V 62.5A 27.6-30.0V 150mV p-p ±0.5% ±1.0% 1500W 89%
PAK1500-27 27V 55.5A 31.0-33.75V 150mV p-p ±0.5% ±1.0% 1500W 89%
PAK1500-48 48V 31.3A 55.2-60.0V 150mV p-p ±0.5% ±1.0% 1500W 90%
Mechanical Details
Connection Details
Input Connector
Pin No. Function Description